
Adjacent to Freedom Square, Hilton Windhoek

offers contemporary accommodation

together with first-in-class amenities. Whether

staying for work or pleasure, experience warm

hospitality while enjoying easy access to the

area's tourist attractions, historical landmarks,

and business corporations.

HILTON WINDHOEK
Located in the heart of Namibia's capital
city

windhoek.hilton.com
C/o Rev Michael Scott Street & Sam Nujoma
Drive, Windhoek
T: +264 296 2929 | F +264 61 296 2931
E: wdhhi.reservations@hilton.com

AT A GLANCE

Prime central location

150 guest rooms

Executive Lounge offering panoramic city

views

Hilton Fitness with gym, spa and 18m

rooftop pool

Excellent choice of dining and

entertainment

5 flexible meeting and function spaces

Wireless internet access

SET IN THE HEART OF NAMIBIA’S
CAPITOL CITY



Feel at home at the Hilton Windhoek hotel in a contemporary
guest room featuring traditional African-inspired decor. Savor 
a beautiful view of the city or mountains in our stylish rooms.
Recline on luxurious king-sized bed or two double beds and
watch a movie on the big screen TV. Work at the specious desk
and keep in touch with WIFI. Refresh in the elegant bathroom
with luxurious amenities and a separate rain shower.

The Executive lounge is available when staying in an executive
room or suite

1 Presidential Suite
4 Diplomatic Suites 
4 King Executive rooms with garden
8 King Deluxe rooms
11 Double rooms with 2 double beds 
22 Executive rooms
100 King rooms

EKIPA
This stylish restaurant, with a show kitchen, is open for breakfast,
lunch, and dinner. An a la carte menu is available or simply choose
from an extensive theme buffet.

KALABAR
A traditional, colorful and vibrant sports bar. Your perfect place to
enjoy a cold beer or a glass of wine with friends while you enjoy a
variety of sporting events on TV, live entertainment or stunning views
from our terrace.

SKY BAR
By day, this eclectic pool side bar offers stunning panoramic views
over Windhoek, making the wood deck the perfect place to relax with a
drink. Discover a different character at night, when the bar transforms
into a chic and stylish venue boasting great music, a lively atmosphere
and a selection of signature cocktails and Namibian gins.

OUR ROOMS EAT AND DRINK

OUR FACILITIES
MONDJILA SPA

Rejuvenate and refresh at Breeze, our onsite spa. Select from an

extensive menu of holistic therapies and beauty treatments, carried

out in a tranquil setting.

FITNESS CENTER

A balanced lifestyle while on the road. Featuring cardio and strength

training equipment. Hilton Fitness takes a personalized approach to

help you feel your best during your stay. Open 24 hours, 7 days a week. 

OUTDOOR POOL

Soak up the sunshine while enjoying a refreshing dip in our 18m

rooftop lap pool. Afterwards, relax on a sun lounger with a cool drink,

watching the sunset and admiring the panoramic view of the city

below.

OUT AND ABOUT

Gross Barmen Hot Springs

Casino

Cheetah Conservation Park

Namib Rand Natural Reserve

Namib Desert

Christ Church

Katatura Township

The Desert Express



VENUE CINEMA CLASSROOM
2 PER TABLE

YETAKTU

YETBAREK

56

55

24

24

ELIAKIM 55 24

YETBAREK &
ELIAKIM 110 48

MARTHA 1 264 110

110

FeatureCLASSROOM
3 PER TABLE

U - SHAPE 
2 PER TABLE

U - SHAPE
3 PER TABLE

36

36

16

14

24

21

36 14 21

72 28 42

126 84 108

108

BANQUET
8 PER TABLE

BANQUET
10 PER TABLE COCKTAIL

24

24

30

30

40

40

24 30 40

48 60 80

112 140 200

200

MARTHA 1 & 2 528 220 252 168 216 224 280 400

MARTHA 2 264 126 84 112 140

MEETING
ROOM NAME

WIRELESS ACCESS
IN ROOM

SIZE OF ROOM IN SQUARE
METERS (METRIC)

HADDIS JUNIOR 1

HADDIS JUNIOR 2

$150

Inpatient only

HADDIS JUNIOR 1
& 2

$1,000 per year

ANGELO
30 hospitals
nationwide

ANGELA
Paper-based

claims

FeatureCEILING HEIGHT OF
ROOM (METRIC)

NATURAL DAY
LIGHT IN ROOM

MAX CAPACITY
IN TOTAL

3.4m

3.4m

YES

YES

25

25

YES 50

YES 175

YES 175

MAX CAPACITY
CLASSROOM

MAX CAPACITY 
U - SHAPE

MAX CAPACITY
RECEPTION

14

14

12

12

25

25

28 24 50

80 45

80 45

App-based
support only 350

MAX CAPACITY
BANQUET

MAX CAPACITY
HOLLOW SQUARE

MAX CAPACITY
BOARDROOM

20

20

12

12

12

12

40 24 24

125 50 50

125 50 50

FeatureMAX CAPACITY
CABARET

12

12

24

60

60

100

App-based
support only 26 26

ANGELO &
ANGELA

TILAHUN
BOARD ROOM

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

24.6 SQUARE
METERS

24.6 SQUARE
METERS

49.2 SQUARE
METERS

124.2 SQUARE
METERS

136.3 SQUARE
METERS

270.6 SQUARE
METERS

64.2 SQUARE
METERS

3.4m

3.9m

3.9m

3.9m

3.4m - - -

160 90 300

150

150

250

-

100

-

120

-

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Whether planning a sales conference or a spectacular 

celebration, we offer the location, facilities and support 

to make your event successful memorable.

5 flexible meeting and function spaces

Boardroom for up to 24 delegates

Audiovisual equipment hire

Wireless Internet access

Executive lounge

Business Centre offering printing services


